www.unistrut.co.nz 41
C
E
LE
B
RATING 90 YEARS O
F S
TR

P1000 Channel
PCL150 TO PCL900
Brackets can be used inverted
* Applies only to fittings and not to strength of Unistrut® arm. Designed for use with “Unistrut®”
nuts, do not use through bolts.
CANTILEVER BRACKETS – GENERAL INFORMATION
149
206
P1000, P2000, P4001
139 97
L
8
40
Part No. L Design Uniform Load - kN Mass
kg/100
P2663-250 250 3.01 102
P2663-400 400 1.88 143
P2663-450 450 1.51 153
P2663-550 550 1.36 186
P2663-700 700 1.06 229
P2663 - 250 TO P2663 - 700
Brackets can be used inverted
Note: Non stock item made to order
CA

ST
EM
S
P2513 TO P2516 P2513A TO P2516A
90
A
40
6
A
90
40
6
P5663 - 300 TO P5663 - 750
Part No. A Design Uniform - Load kN Mass
kg/100
P5663-300 300 6.93 173
P5663-450 450 4.78 224
P5663-600 600 3.62 276
P5663-750 750 2.91 327
146
50
12
A